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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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262529103001
262529103002
262529103003
262529103004
262529103005
262529103006
262529103007
262529103008
262529103009
262529103010
262529103011
262529103012
262529103013
262529103014
262529103015
262529103016
262529103017
262529103018
262529103019
262529103020
262529103021
262529103022
262529103023
262529103024

ايناس جعفر خيون عبد علي
ايه احمد راشد ضاحي

ايه صادق سلمان حسين
بنين اياد كاظم صالح
بنين رعد محمد نايف
بنين عماد عبد جاسم

بنين عمر حمود عبد الله
بنين محمود شاكر مجيد
بنين مهند محسن مزهر
تبارك مهند حامد جواد

جنات لواء محمود خضير
جنات خالد عباس علوان

جنه عدي علي عبيد
حنين حسام رجاء حماد
حنين حيدر شمال ثجيل

حنين محي محمود ناصر
حنين نصر عبد الحسين عبد الله

حوراء موسى عمران محسن
دعاء علاء  كريم حالوب

ذهب عمر محمد بوار
رقيه حسين تركي عبد

رقيه صدام علي راضي
رواء ياسين مهدي عيسى

ريام محمد عباس فاضل

73
77
53
86
99
71
79
91
96
80
90
75
95
87
94
82
93
95
71
85
95
79
91
85

51
80
64
81
89
55
87
78
93
72
85
72
88
50
80
58
75
91
64
90
84
75
85
79

21
57
60
69
78
74
74
88
86
54
76
50
82
64
70
73
82
72

19%
78
50
67
64
64

37
61
54
57
77
55
51
58
67
50
71
50
63
50
64
50
50
59
35
60
33
50
77
56

67
79
82
83

100
80
75
75
80
81

100
70
88
70
82
79
91
87
71

100
90
83
90
90

51
86
72
80

100
82
85
78
91
78
86
61
81
59
74
62
75
80
65
78
90
75
85
75

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
440
385
456
543
417
451
468
513
415
508
378
497
380
464
404
466
484

0
491

0
429
492
449

0
73.33
64.17

76
90.5
69.5

75.17
78

85.5
69.17
84.67

63
82.83
63.33
77.33
67.33
77.67
80.67

0
81.83

0
71.5
82

74.83
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262529103025
262529103026
262529103027
262529103028
262529103029
262529103030
262529103031
262529103032
262529103033
262529103034
262529103035
262529103036
262529103037
262529103038
262529103039
262529103040
262529103041
262529103042
262529103043
262529103044
262529103045
262529103046
262529103047
262529103048

ريتاج كاظم جوده عمير
زهراء احمد عبد الحسين عبد الله

زهراء حسين علاوي  حسين
زهراء حمزه فرحان حنون

زهراء علي كريم عبد الحسين
زهراء مجيد علاوي  كاظم

زينب حيدر كريم حامد
زينب عقيل حيدر علي
زينب علي حسين عبيد

زينب مالك نجم عبيد
سدره رعد حامد جميل

سكينه حسام حمزه حسين
شهد حسين خضير مطر

ضحى قصي محمد سلمان
عذراء حميد محي اهويدي

علا  احمد حامد حسين
غدير زيد فاضل حلول

فاطمه احمد عبد الحسن ثجيل
فاطمه رعد محمد نايف

فاطمه سلمان عبد سلمان
فاطمه صدام عباس صعصع

فاطمه علاء  نايف غنام
فاطمه ماهر ناظم عبيس

فرح عماد فالح جسام

96
95
96
67
81
76
91
82
90
93
87

100
100
80

100
98
83
81
98
96
78
98
84
69

79
81
76
50
79
78
89
60
84
68
67
78
91
94
90
90
77
80
86
82
88
84
87
55

50
64
70
50
76
57
80
86
92
58
62
86
62
74
50
84
58
56
56
50
52
61
56
35

65
50
61
57
63
67
69
63
54
57
52
63
59
77
53
40
67
53
52
57
76
50
56
50

98
88
93
88
90
90
90
88
95
85

100
90

100
100
100
94
95
82
98
90
98
93
65
76

78
79
82
61
73
79
71
65
74
87
77
86
82
76
85
78
67
65
68
78
87
80
72
55

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

466
457
478
373
462
447
490
444
489
448
445
503
494
501
478

0
447
417
458
453
479
466
420

0

77.67
76.17
79.67
62.17

77
74.5

81.67
74

81.5
74.67
74.17
83.83
82.33
83.5

79.67
0

74.5
69.5

76.33
75.5

79.83
77.67

70
0
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49

50

51

52

53
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55

262529103049
262529103050
262529103051
262529103052
262529103053
262529103054
262529103055

فرح ماهر ناظم عبيس
فرح محمد محسن سوسه

ليلى حسين علي طعمه
نرجس غانم هاشم زاير جواد
نور الهدى جاسم محمد جميل

نور هان حيدر سالم قادر
نيرمان تيسير شاكر نصيف

89
96
81
97
96
97
غ

72
94
78
85
82
86
غ

64
66
76
74
70
78
غ

61
56
67
62
62
63
غ

82
88
83
95

100
90
غ

68
80
66
75
81
89
غ

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب

436
480
451
488
491
503

0

72.67
80

75.17
81.33
81.83
83.83

0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

55 0 55

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

49 0 49

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

5 0 5

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

1 0 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

114511
 100% 100% 94% 93% 100% 100%

 90.74%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
54 0 54

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
1 0 1
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